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Lebanon Eurobonds

8/16/2020 8/17/2020 8/18/2020 Daily % Change Weekly % Change
Closing Price Closing Yield % Closing Price Closing Yield % Closing Price Closing Yield % Closing Price Closing Yield % Price Yield Price Yield

| 8/15/2020
Reuters Ticker Maturity

LB094422663=

6/19/2020

0

0

0

0

#DIV/O!

-1.69%

#DIV/O0!

LB025088247=

4/12/2021

535.989

540.098

560.411

564.801

0.78%

-2.74%

5.38%

LB141987950=

5/27/2022

125.879

126.128

127.034

127.95

0.72%

-1.42%

1.65%

LB055923779=

10/4/2022

99.091

101.235

101.397

101.559

0.16%

-2.78%

2.49%

LB085936719=

1/27/2023

89.578

89.7

90.278

89.493

-0.87%

0.76%

-0.09%

LB141987968=

5/26/2023

76.709

77.179

77.654

77.745

0.12%

-1.52%

1.35%

LB139634756=

4/22/2024

55

55.514

56.092

56.14

0.09%

-2.26%

1.69%

LB131364784=

11/4/2024

47.897

47.932

48.421

48.457

0.07%

-1.53%

1.17%

LB047173744=

12/3/2024

44.998

48.333

48.424

48.459

0.07%

-11.03%

7.69%

LB119641756=

2/26/2025

42.478

45.608

45.656

45.705

0.11%

-10.97%

7.60%

LB079315591=

6/12/2025

41.88

40.946

41.544

41.764

0.53%

0.78%

-0.28%

LB0O70782065=

11/27/2026

30.587

31.301

31.174

31.188

0.04%

-2.99%

1.96%

LB158623005=

3/23/2027

29.383

29.396

29.95

29.826

-0.41%

-2.29%

1.51%

LB085936689=

11/29/2027

26.691

26.702

26.474

26.968

1.87%

-1.55%

1.04%

LB172080332=

3/20/2028

26.371

26.382

26.392

26.525

0.50%

-0.82%

0.58%

LB131367597=

11/3/2028

22.394

24.337

23.209

23.912

3.03%

-10.40%

6.78%

LB141987976=

5/25/2029

22.021

22.028

22.035

22.142

0.49%

-0.78%

0.55%

LB208390864=

11/27/2029

21.53

21.537

21.444

21.55

0.49%

0.00%

0.09%

LB119641985=

2/26/2030

18.37

19.625

20.31

20.214

-0.47%

-14.67%

10.04%

LB139634772=

4/22/2031

17.525

17.607

18.005

18.255

1.39%

-6.77%

4.17%

LB172080553=

11/20/2031

17.421

17.426

17.426

17.595

0.97%

-1.64%

1.00%

LB158623048=

3/23/2032

15.604

16.478

16.606

16.61

0.02%

-10.11%

6.45%

LB182423823=

5/17/1933

15.307

15.311

15.314

15.249

-0.42%

0.82%

-0.38%

LB182423807=

5/17/2034

14.092

14.095

14.098

14.101

0.02%

0.00%

0.06%

LB208390813=

7/27/2035

13.226

13.228

13.171

13.233

0.47%

0.00%

0.05%

LB131365462=

11/2/2035

12.205

12.208

12.48

12.482

0.02%

-3.79%

2.27%

LB158623030=

3/23/2037

10.78

11.376

11.386

11.388

0.02%

-9.03%

5.64%

Average Change 16.112 56.162 16.036 0.46% -3.82% 3.40%
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Lebanon Eurobonds

Reuters Ticker
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LBO70782069=
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17.426

Eurobonds Yield Maturity
Lebanon /27-11-26 Lebanon / 12-04-2021 Lebanon / 20-11-2031
(S10]0)
564.801
== 490.855
400 403.531
354.094
300
200
100
31.63 '
) - L 162615825 16813 1717.595
9/18/2019 10/18/2019 11/18/2019 12/18/2019 1/18/2020 2/18/2020 3/18/2020 4/18/2020 5/18/2020 6/18/2020 7/18/2020 8/18/20
y 2B . =
| 8/15/2020 8/16/2020 8/17/2020 8/18/2020 Daily % Change Weekly % Change

Yield

« Table of Contents

Source: Reuters



Lebanon Credit Default Swaps
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US Treasury Yields

U.S. 10 Year Treasury Yield
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Lebanese Private Sector Eurobonds
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Lebanese Private Sector Eurobonds  Price  Yield Spread| ,
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BLOM BANK S.A.L/04-05-2023 B71 | 4569 | 4558
Bank Audi S.A.L/16-10-2023 4563 | 3643 | 3792 |

-

;|
— Table of Contents " J“ SSSSSS - Reuters



Domestic and International Currencies
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Lebanon Credit Rating
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Foreign Ratings S&P Moody's | Fitch
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Effective Date

lssuer Name
LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Historic Credit Rating

Country

Sovereign

Sector

Subsector
Sovereign

Rating Source/Description

Moody's Long-term Isser Rating

Rating Scope
Domestic

Action Type
Rating Downgraded

Direction Current Rating Previous Rating

y

C

(3

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Moody's Long-term Isser Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

y

C

(3

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Moody's Most Recent Short-term Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

PINP

PP

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Moody's Most Recent Short-term Rating

Foreign

Outlook Off

OFF

STA

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Short-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

C

C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF {GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating

Domestic

Rating Affirmed

(C

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF {GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Sovereign Country Ceiling Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

t
Rating Downgraded

C

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Domestic

Rating Withdrawn

D

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Foreign

Rating Withdrawn

),

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Domestic

Rating Withdrawn

),

BANKMED SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Foreign

Rating Withdrawn

)

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Senior Unsecured

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Long-term Isslier Rating

Foreign

Outlook Off

NEGATIVE

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Short-term Issuer Credit Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

S&P Long-term Issuer Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Fitch Short-term Issuer Default Rating
Fitch Senior Unsecured

Foreign

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

Domestic

Rating Affirmed

(C

LEBANON, REPUBLIC OF (GOVERNMENT)

Lebanon

Sovereign

Sovereign

t

t
Fitch Long-term Issuer Default Rating
Fitch Sovereign Country Ceiling Rating

Foreign

Rating Affirmed

(CC

BANK AUDI SAL

Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Bank Deposit

Foreign

Rating Downgraded

(aa3

2(25/2020
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Lebanon

Banks

Banking

Moody's Long-term Bank Deposit

Foreign

t
t
t
t
Rating Downgraded
t
t
t
t

Rating Downgraded

(aa3

Source: Reuters
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